
Name Email Address Company
Angel Amadeo angel.amadeo@pterisglobal.com Pteris Global (USA), Inc.
Armand Long armand.long@pterisglobal.com Pteris Global (USA), Inc.
Barry Rondinella brondinella@aroraengineers.com Arora Engineers
Bob Morris bmorris@vertech.com Vertech
Chad Buffam chad.buffam@gsairportconveyor.com G&S Airport Conveyor
David Haddaway dhaddaway@controltouch.com Control Touch Systems
David Lampl dlampl@daifukuna.com Daifuku Services America Corporation
Doug Sells doug.sells@quantumengr.com Quantum Engineering
Jay Rossi jrossi@oxfordats.com Oxford Airport Technical Services
Jesper Gronvall jesper.gronvall@vanderlande.com Vanderlande
Kristijan Medic kristijan.medic@elitelineservices.com Daifuku Services America Corporation
Lee Katchen lee.katchen@siemens-logistics.com Siemens Logistics LLC
Marc Crisenbery marc.crisenbery@jsmairports.com JSM Airport Services
Mark Reski mark.reski@quantumengr.com Quantum Engineering
Mike Kosicki mike.kosicki@elitelineservices.com Daifuku Services America Corporation
Paul Alvarado palvarado@oxfordats.com Oxford Airport Technical Services
Randy Allen randy.allen@jsmairports.com JSM Airport Services
Randy Satrum randy.satrum@vanderlande.com Vanderlande
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Ryan Villalpando ryan.villalpando@quantumengr.com Quantum Engineering
Sean Miller sean.r.miller@siemens-logistics.com Siemens Logistics LLC
Stephen Logan slogan@oxfordats.com Oxford Airport Technical Services
Steve Walsh swalsh@brocksolutions.com Brock Solutions US Systems LLC
Tyler Jurecki tjurecki@elitelineservices.com Daifuku Services America Corporation
Yat-Ming To yto@brocksolutions.com Brock Solutions US Systems LLC
Zach Peyton zachary.peyton@collins.com Collins Aerospace
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